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Kemp Natural Resources Station, Woodruff, WI 
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Patrick Goggin, UWEX Lakes Specialist.  
UWSP/CNR, 800 Reserve St. Stevens Point, WI 
54481 
(715) 295-8903 

pgoggin@uwsp.edu 
 
Buzz Sorge, Lake Management Coordinator, 
DNR 
P.O. Box 4001 Eau Claire, WI 54702 
(715) 839-3794 

Patrick.sorge@wisconsin.gov 
 
Paul Cunningham, Fisheries Ecologist, DNR 
P.O. Box 7921 Madison, WI 53707 
(608) 267-7502 

Paul.cunningham@wisconsin.gov 
 
Jennifer Hauxwell, Fish & Habitat Research 
Section Program Manager, DNR 
2801 Progress Rd. Madison, WI 53716 
(608) 221-6373 

Jennifer.hauxwell@wisconsin.gov 
 
 
Tim Asplund, Water Resource Management 
Specialist, DNR 
P.O. Box 7921 Madison, WI 53707 
(608) 267-7602 

Tim.asplund@wisconsin.gov 
 
Nancy Turyk, Water Research Scientist, 
CWSE/UWSP 
CNR, 800 Reserve St. Stevens Point, WI 54481 
 (715) 346-4155 

nturyk@uwsp.edu 
 
 
 

Jen McNelly, Water Research Scientist, 
CWSE/UWSP 
CNR, 800 Reserve St. Stevens Point, WI 54481 
(715)  346-2722 

jmcnelly@uwsp.edu 
 
John Kubisiak, DNR 
107 Sutliff Ave. Rhinelander, WI 54501 
(715) 365-8919 

johnf1.kubisiak@wisconsin.gov 
 
Steve Timler, DNR 
8770 Highway J Woodruff, WI  54568 
(715) 356-5211 

Stephen.timler@wisconsin.gov 
 
Paul Garrison, DNR 
2801 Progress Rd. Madison, WI 53716 
(608) 221-6365 

Paul.garrison@wisconsin.gov 
 
Jeff Bode, DNR 
P.O. Box 7921 Madison, WI 53707 
(608) 266-0502 

Jeff.bode@wisconsin.gov 
 
Susan Knight, DNR 
UW-Trout Lake 
10810 County Hwy N Boulder Junction, WI 
54512   
(715)356-9494 

seknight@wisc.edu 
 
John Haack, UWEX 
Agriculture Research Station, W6646 Highway 
70 Spooner, WI 54801 
(715) 635-7406 

john.haack@ces.uwex.edu  
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Paul McGinley, CWSE/UWSP 
CNR, 800 Reserve St. Stevens Point, WI 54481 
(715) 346-4501 

paul.mcginley@ces.uwex.edu 
 
Dan McFarlane, CLUE/UWSP 
CNR, 800 Reserve St. Stevens Point, WI 54481 
(715) 346-5254 

Daniel.McFarlane@uwsp.edu 
 
Chris Murphy, Adams Co. Land & Water 
Conservation Dept. 
Adams County Courthouse, P.O. Box 287 
Friendship, WI 53934 
(608)339-4269 

cmurphy@co.adams.wi.us 
 
Carroll Schaal, WAL 
4513 Vernon Blvd, Suite 101. Madison, WI 
53705 
(608) 261-6423 

Carroll.schaal@wisconsin.gov 
 
Earl Cook, WAL 
4513 Vernon Blvd, Suite 101 Madison, WI 53705 
715-766-3702 

elcook@interserv.com 
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